
1- Alois Mayer Gedächtnisturnier

Langenlonsheim, 29.03.2008

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Oliver Eich Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Alexander Gößner KSG Ludwigshafen
4:00

02
SS 3:0

53
SS 3:0

54
 2 10  0  6 0 3.II

2 Julian Höreth AV Schaafheim
PS 3:0

31
TÜ 12:0

44
 2  7  0 15 2 2.I

3 Atchan hamseh ASV Deutsche Eiche Boden
1:30

04
0:25

01
 0  0  0  3 0 7.

4 Manfred Stripling KSV Kirrlach
SS 7:3

53
1:40

02
0:30

01
 1  5  0  7 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Marc Wayand ASV Deutsche Eiche Boden
1:42

12
3:00

03
 0  1  0  5 0 6.III

2 Sebastian Krist RWG Mömbris-Königshofen
TÜ 15:5

41
SS 4:0

54
3:00

13
 2 10  0 22 2 4.II

3 Pascal Schreiner RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach
TÜ 13:0

44
TÜ 14:0

41
PS 11:3

32
 3 11  0 38 5 1.I

4 Marc Willuweit TSV La´Lo/Laubenheim
2:10

03
0:35

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Alexander Gößner - Manfred Stripling

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Sebastian Krist - Pascal Schreiner

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Manfred Stripling KSV Kirrlach 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 1 Marc Wayand ASV Deutsche Eiche Boden 0 6.
Pool A 1 Alexander Gößner KSG Ludwigshafen 3 3.PS 12:3

Pool B 2 Sebastian Krist RWG Mömbris-Königshofen 1 4.03:30

Pool A 2 Julian Höreth AV Schaafheim 0 2.01:00

Pool B 3 Pascal Schreiner RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach 5 1.SS 0:5
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